
                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4280  Will Aurit                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:14.0  5:14 
      2    2 4381  Nolan Reese                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:37.3  5:21 
      3    3 4223  Levi Glasbrenner              12  Boscobel                       16:51.3  5:26 
      4    4 4447  Andrew Honer                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         16:53.6  5:27 
      5    5 4349  Mason Aide                    11  Iowa-Grant                     16:57.1  5:28 
      6    6 4291  Cody Yoder                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:58.3  5:28 
      7    7 4289  Dylan Wasley                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:07.4  5:31 
      8    8 4279  Layne Aurit                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:09.3  5:32 
      9    9 4373  Corey Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:09.8  5:32 
     10   10 4220  Ben Bohringer                 12  Boscobel                       17:10.3  5:32 
     11   11 4496  Cooper Gelhaus                11  Viroqua                        17:10.8  5:32 
     12   12 4333  Jordan Erickson               12  Hillsboro                      17:11.4  5:32 
     13   13 4236  Hayden Schott                 11  Boscobel                       17:16.6  5:34 
     14   14 4356  Caden Pennekamp               11  Iowa-Grant                     17:22.6  5:36 
     15   15 4430  Ridge Toay                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle              17:24.2  5:37 
     16   16 4221  Gabe Davis                    10  Boscobel                       17:26.5  5:37 
     17   17 4286  Joey Robinson                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:36.2  5:40 
     18   18 4492  Miles Daniels                 11  Viroqua                        17:36.8  5:41 
     19   19 4404  RJ Hutchcroft                 12  Lancaster                      18:00.1  5:48 
     20   20 4237  Brady Smith                   12  Boscobel                       18:05.8  5:50 
     21   21 4288  Reid Spurley                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:08.9  5:51 
     22   22 4355  Owen Laufenberg               11  Iowa-Grant                     18:09.4  5:51 
     23   23 4523  Isaac Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:11.2  5:52 
     24   24 4477  Noah Radtke                    9  River Valley                   18:14.8  5:53 
     25   25 4503  Clayton Weston                11  Viroqua                        18:16.4  5:53 
     26   26 4320  Nick Needham                  10  Fennimore                      18:16.7  5:53 
     27   27 4290  Chandler Williams             12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:20.7  5:55 
     28   28 4238  Sawyer Smith                   9  Boscobel                       18:22.3  5:55 
     29   29 4380  Sam Miller                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:28.1  5:57 
     30   30 4235  Tucker Schmid-Cox             10  Boscobel                       18:34.3  5:59 
     31   31 4321  Ben Varela                     9  Fennimore                      18:36.6  6:00 
     32   32 4428  Brady Penniston               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:37.3  6:00 
     33   33 4376  Ryther Gehrke                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:42.1  6:02 
     34   34 4427  Kristian Orloff               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:46.4  6:03 
     35   35 4524  Jonah Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:46.7  6:03 
     36   36 4310  Carter Bunn                   10  Fennimore                      18:48.9  6:04 
     37      4281  Cal Dampf                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:55.3  6:06 
     38   37 4255  Dylan Kaduc                   10  Cashton                        18:59.2  6:07 
     39   38 4317  Isaac Henkel                   9  Fennimore                      19:02.4  6:08 
     40   39 4352  Bret Connolly                  9  Iowa-Grant                     19:02.9  6:08 
     41   40 4525  Brett Wagner                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:10.8  6:11 
     42   41 4490  Preston Buroker               11  Viroqua                        19:11.4  6:11 
     43   42 4340  Parker Skala                  10  Hillsboro                      19:19.2  6:14 
     44      4239  Parker Steele                 12  Boscobel                       19:21.5  6:14 
     45   43 4517  Caydon Lomas                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:24.7  6:15 
     46   44 4256  Colton Lee                    10  Cashton                        19:33.0  6:18 
     47   45 4378  Dylan Jacks                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:34.8  6:19 
     48   46 4314  Riley Foreyt                  10  Fennimore                      19:37.4  6:19 
     49   47 4350  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          10  Iowa-Grant                     19:57.2  6:26 
     50   48 4258  Gabe Von Ruden                10  Cashton                        19:58.4  6:26 
     51   49 4502  Henry Urch                    11  Viroqua                        20:00.5  6:27 
     52   50 4259  Jeremiah Woolhouse            11  Cashton                        20:01.1  6:27 
     53      4284  Alex Lamere                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:01.5  6:27 
     54   51 4254  Luke Clements                  9  Cashton                        20:06.1  6:29 
     55   52 4499  Jacob Noble                   10  Viroqua                        20:09.3  6:30 
     56   53 4495  Trevor Geary                  11  Viroqua                        20:11.3  6:30 
     57   54 4406  Brady Sperle                  10  Lancaster                      20:13.0  6:31 
     58   55 4454  Benjamin Stowell              12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:17.6  6:32 
     59   56 4422  Tyler McKeon                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:19.8  6:33 
     60   57 4426  Jakob Orloff                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:23.4  6:34 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4283  Chayse Helwig                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:25.5  6:35 
     62      4504  Matthew Weston                 9  Viroqua                        20:25.7  6:35 
     63      4219  Elijah Biba                   10  Boscobel                       20:34.4  6:38 
     64   58 4431  Abraham White                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:46.4  6:42 
     65   59 4405  Will Schindler                 9  Lancaster                      20:51.3  6:43 
     66      4222  Mikel Esnaola                 11  Boscobel                       20:54.5  6:44 
     67   60 4407  Jason Wolf                     9  Lancaster                      20:55.0  6:44 
     68   61 4351  Dylan Bingham                 12  Iowa-Grant                     20:55.2  6:44 
     69   62 4449  Max Roll                      12  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:55.4  6:45 
     70      4228  Kayden Kreul                   9  Boscobel                       21:02.7  6:47 
     71   63 4257  Sean Lukaszewski               9  Cashton                        21:03.7  6:47 
     72   64 4372  Aaron Camlek                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:06.7  6:48 
     73      4493  Harry Devine                  11  Viroqua                        21:14.0  6:51 
     74   65 4379  Maverick McCauley             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:21.8  6:53 
     75      4292  Jesse Yoder                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:29.4  6:56 
     76   66 4512  Max Cooley                    11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:31.7  6:56 
     77   67 4473  Connor Grant                   9  River Valley                   21:33.6  6:57 
     78   68 4474  Mason Henkel                  12  River Valley                   21:33.6  6:57 
     79   69 4480  Ethan Wastlick                12  River Valley                   21:33.8  6:57 
     80      4491  Daniel Cress                   9  Viroqua                        21:40.8  6:59 
     81   70 4519  Jordan McCarthy               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:45.5  7:01 
     82   71 4418  Aidan Gruenenfelder            9  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:49.6  7:02 
     83      4233  Paul O'Neill                   9  Boscobel                       22:10.8  7:09 
     84      4420  Samuel Koch                    9  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:14.0  7:10 
     85   72 4476  Joshua Maes                   12  River Valley                   22:29.8  7:15 
     86   73 4479  Tj Strine                     11  River Valley                   22:30.1  7:15 
     87   74 4260  Gavyn Wuerzberger             10  Cashton                        22:35.5  7:17 
     88      4500  Easton Powell                  9  Viroqua                        22:38.4  7:18 
     89   75 4357  C.J. Straka                    9  Iowa-Grant                     22:44.9  7:20 
     90   76 4339  Quinn Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                      22:51.3  7:22 
     91   77 4336  Zachary Morren                 9  Hillsboro                      22:54.7  7:23 
     92      4417  Trevor Doescher                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:01.7  7:25 
     93   78 4520  Parker McCullick               9  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:10.8  7:28 
     94   79 4322  Walker Wubben                 10  Fennimore                      23:18.1  7:30 
     95   80 4402  Clement Duve                   9  Lancaster                      23:28.5  7:34 
     96      4497  Alex Harnish                  10  Viroqua                        23:36.5  7:36 
     97      4425  Nathan Nickels                12  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:37.1  7:37 
     98      4371  Ethan Bass                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:37.8  7:37 
     99   81 4335  Russell Jackson               11  Hillsboro                      23:57.5  7:43 
    100      4498  Ryan Leum                     11  Viroqua                        23:57.6  7:43 
    101      4424  Sam Nelson                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:59.8  7:44 
    102   82 4311  Keola Cullen                  12  Fennimore                      24:08.7  7:47 
    103      4501  Carter Roels                  11  Viroqua                        24:28.0  7:53 
    104      4515  Tate Gillitzer                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:35.6  7:55 
    105      4423  Braelyn Meinert                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:19.6  8:10 
    106   83 4457  Jackson Wiertzema              9  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:26.4  8:12 
    107      4278  Paul Angel                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:53.2  8:20 
    108      4282  Ryan Gorgen                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:53.8  8:21 
    109      4374  Gavin Edel                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:42.2  8:36 
    110   84 4450  Grayson Schmitt               11  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:51.2  9:18 
    111      4312  Asa Cutting                   10  Fennimore                      29:23.6  9:28 
    112      4241  Jonah Troxel                  10  Boscobel                       31:14.5 10:04 
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                                      **** Boys' Team Score ***
                                           

       1.    39  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (17:01.1  85:05.2 1:22.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Will Aurit                12 16:14.0
       2      6  Cody Yoder                 9 16:58.3
       3      7  Dylan Wasley              12 17:07.4
       4      8  Layne Aurit                9 17:09.3
       5     17  Joey Robinson             11 17:36.2
       6   ( 21) Reid Spurley              10 18:08.9
       7   ( 27) Chandler Williams         12 18:20.7

       2.    62  Boscobel                                   (17:22.1  86:50.5 1:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Levi Glasbrenner          12 16:51.3
       2     10  Ben Bohringer             12 17:10.3
       3     13  Hayden Schott             11 17:16.6
       4     16  Gabe Davis                10 17:26.5
       5     20  Brady Smith               12 18:05.8
       6   ( 28) Sawyer Smith               9 18:22.3
       7   ( 30) Tucker Schmid-Cox         10 18:34.3

       3.   118  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:06.5  90:32.1 2:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               11 16:37.3
       2      9  Corey Camlek              12 17:09.8
       3     29  Sam Miller                 9 18:28.1
       4     33  Ryther Gehrke             10 18:42.1
       5     45  Dylan Jacks               12 19:34.8
       6   ( 64) Aaron Camlek              10 21:06.7
       7   ( 65) Maverick McCauley         10 21:21.8

       4.   127  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:17.9  91:29.2 3:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mason Aide                11 16:57.1
       2     14  Caden Pennekamp           11 17:22.6
       3     22  Owen Laufenberg           11 18:09.4
       4     39  Bret Connolly              9 19:02.9
       5     47  Felix Bartolo-Garcia      10 19:57.2
       6   ( 61) Dylan Bingham             12 20:55.2
       7   ( 75) C.J. Straka                9 22:44.9

       5.   144  Viroqua                                    (18:27.2  92:15.9 2:49.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Cooper Gelhaus            11 17:10.8
       2     18  Miles Daniels             11 17:36.8
       3     25  Clayton Weston            11 18:16.4
       4     41  Preston Buroker           11 19:11.4
       5     49  Henry Urch                11 20:00.5
       6   ( 52) Jacob Noble               10 20:09.3
       7   ( 53) Trevor Geary              11 20:11.3

       6.   177  Fennimore                                  (18:52.4  94:22.0 1:20.7)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Nick Needham              10 18:16.7
       2     31  Ben Varela                 9 18:36.6
       3     36  Carter Bunn               10 18:48.9
       4     38  Isaac Henkel               9 19:02.4
       5     46  Riley Foreyt              10 19:37.4
       6   ( 79) Walker Wubben             10 23:18.1
       7   ( 82) Keola Cullen              12 24:08.7
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       7.   194  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (19:06.3  95:31.1 2:59.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ridge Toay                11 17:24.2
       2     32  Brady Penniston           12 18:37.3
       3     34  Kristian Orloff           12 18:46.4
       4     56  Tyler McKeon              10 20:19.8
       5     57  Jakob Orloff              10 20:23.4
       6   ( 58) Abraham White             10 20:46.4
       7   ( 71) Aidan Gruenenfelder        9 21:49.6

       8.   207  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (19:25.1  97:05.1 3:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Isaac Reichmann           12 18:11.2
       2     35  Jonah Reichmann           12 18:46.7
       3     40  Brett Wagner               9 19:10.8
       4     43  Caydon Lomas              11 19:24.7
       5     66  Max Cooley                11 21:31.7
       6   ( 70) Jordan McCarthy           12 21:45.5
       7   ( 78) Parker McCullick           9 23:10.8

       9.   230  Cashton                                    (19:43.6  98:37.8 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     37  Dylan Kaduc               10 18:59.2
       2     44  Colton Lee                10 19:33.0
       3     48  Gabe Von Ruden            10 19:58.4
       4     50  Jeremiah Woolhouse        11 20:01.1
       5     51  Luke Clements              9 20:06.1
       6   ( 63) Sean Lukaszewski           9 21:03.7
       7   ( 74) Gavyn Wuerzberger         10 22:35.5

      10.   272  Lancaster                                  (20:41.6  103:27.9 5:28.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  RJ Hutchcroft             12 18:00.1
       2     54  Brady Sperle              10 20:13.0
       3     59  Will Schindler             9 20:51.3
       4     60  Jason Wolf                 9 20:55.0
       5     80  Clement Duve               9 23:28.5

      11.   288  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (22:28.9  112:24.211:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Andrew Honer              11 16:53.6
       2     55  Benjamin Stowell          12 20:17.6
       3     62  Max Roll                  12 20:55.4
       4     83  Jackson Wiertzema          9 25:26.4
       5     84  Grayson Schmitt           11 28:51.2

      12.   288  Hillsboro                                  (21:14.9  106:14.1 6:46.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Jordan Erickson           12 17:11.4
       2     42  Parker Skala              10 19:19.2
       3     76  Quinn Scheder              9 22:51.3
       4     77  Zachary Morren             9 22:54.7
       5     81  Russell Jackson           11 23:57.5
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      13.   300  River Valley                               (21:05.2  105:25.6 4:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Noah Radtke                9 18:14.8
       2     67  Connor Grant               9 21:33.6
       3     68  Mason Henkel              12 21:33.6
       4     69  Ethan Wastlick            12 21:33.8
       5     72  Joshua Maes               12 22:29.8
       6   ( 73) Tj Strine                 11 22:30.1
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      4353  Will Fulton                    8  Iowa-Grant                     10:38.5  6:40 
      2    1 4522  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:51.3  6:48 
      3    2 4452  Ryan Stadler                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:55.4  6:50 
      4    3 4242  Ashton Udelhoven               7  Boscobel                       12:04.5  7:33 
      5    4 4234  Grayden Richter                6  Boscobel                       12:19.8  7:43 
      6      4419  Emerson Koch                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:21.3  7:44 
      7      4331  Woodhouse Bennet               6  Hillsboro                      12:22.3  7:44 
      8      4354  Noah Lange                     8  Iowa-Grant                     12:22.6  7:45 
      9    5 4308  Orlando Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      12:26.6  7:47 
     10    6 4240  Luke Tisdale                   8  Boscobel                       12:26.7  7:47 
     11    7 4227  Alex Kreul                     8  Boscobel                       12:27.5  7:48 
     12    8 4231  Tyler Miller                   8  Boscobel                       12:29.6  7:49 
     13      4338  Abner Scheder                  8  Hillsboro                      12:29.7  7:49 
     14      3116  Brock Erickson                 7  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:51.7  8:03 
     15    9 4526  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:52.1  8:03 
     16   10 4230  Christopher McConkey           7  Boscobel                       12:52.6  8:03 
     17   11 4451  Dane Schwartz                  7  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:08.2  8:13 
     18   12 4244  Wesley Wetter-Richardson       6  Boscobel                       13:27.1  8:25 
     19   13 4521  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:27.2  8:25 
     20      4243  Luke Vande Hey                 6  Boscobel                       13:27.3  8:25 
     21   14 4313  James Dregne                   6  Fennimore                      13:55.7  8:43 
     22      4332  Jacob Cairns                   6  Hillsboro                      13:56.0  8:43 
     23      4225  Jonah Knowles                  8  Boscobel                       14:23.0  9:00 
     24   15 4316  Teegan Griswold                6  Fennimore                      14:30.7  9:05 
     25   16 4453  Kaiden Stibbe                  6  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:32.4  9:06 
     26      4232  Gus Olson                      8  Boscobel                       14:36.0  9:08 
     27   17 4315  Griffin Fry                    8  Fennimore                      14:41.7  9:12 
     28      4224  Blake Hammell                  7  Boscobel                       15:02.6  9:25 
     29   18 4309  Tim Bruner                     6  Fennimore                      15:57.9  9:59 
     30   19 4518  Josh Martin                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                16:27.9 10:18 
     31   20 4516  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                16:45.9 10:29 
     32      4429  Max Soper                      7  Pecatonica/Argyle              16:52.3 10:33 
     33      4421  Nolan McCarthy                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle              16:58.9 10:37 
     34   21 4445  Leif Hanson                    7  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:52.8 11:11 
     35   22 4514  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:05.3 11:19 
     36      4229  Austin Langner                 6  Boscobel                       18:11.0 11:22 
     37   23 4456  Henri Wiertzema                6  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:42.1 11:42 
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       1.    28  Boscobel                                   (12:21.7  61:48.1 0:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ashton Udelhoven           7 12:04.5
       2      4  Grayden Richter            6 12:19.8
       3      6  Luke Tisdale               8 12:26.7
       4      7  Alex Kreul                 8 12:27.5
       5      8  Tyler Miller               8 12:29.6
       6   ( 10) Christopher McConkey       7 12:52.6
       7   ( 12) Wesley Wetter-Richardson   6 13:27.1

       2.    62  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (14:04.9  70:24.4 5:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nolan Reed                 7 10:51.3
       2      9  Cody Wagner                6 12:52.1
       3     13  Dominic Peralta            6 13:27.2
       4     19  Josh Martin                6 16:27.9
       5     20  Wyatt Hickie               6 16:45.9
       6   ( 22) Bentley Dums               6 18:05.3

       3.    69  Fennimore                                  (14:18.6  71:32.6 3:31.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Orlando Bonilla            8 12:26.6
       2     14  James Dregne               6 13:55.7
       3     15  Teegan Griswold            6 14:30.7
       4     17  Griffin Fry                8 14:41.7
       5     18  Tim Bruner                 6 15:57.9

       4.    73  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (15:02.2  75:10.9 7:46.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ryan Stadler               8 10:55.4
       2     11  Dane Schwartz              7 13:08.2
       3     16  Kaiden Stibbe              6 14:32.4
       4     21  Leif Hanson                7 17:52.8
       5     23  Henri Wiertzema            6 18:42.1


